Revised 12/20/01
■ Remote control / Keyless entry
■ Garage / Gate openers
■ Lighting control
■ Medical monitoring / Call systems
■ Remote industrial monitoring
■ Periodic data transfer
■ Home / Industrial automation

performance, size, efficiency and cost. When
paired with a matching LC Series transmitter, a
highly reliable wireless link is formed, capable of
transferring serial data at distances in excess of
300 feet. No external RF components, except an
antenna, are required, making design integration
straightforward.
WIRELESS MADE SIMPLE ®
RXM-315-LC-S
RXM-418-LC-S
RXM-433-LC-S
DESCRIPTION
PART #          DESCRIPTION
EVAL-***-LC Basic Evaluation Kit
MDEV-***-LC Master Development Kit
RXM-315-LC-P Receiver 315MHZ (Pinned SMD)
RXM-418-LC-P Receiver 418MHZ (Pinned SMD)
RXM-433-LC-P Receiver 433MHZ (Pinned SMD)
RXM-315-LC-S Receiver 315MHZ (SMD)
RXM-418-LC-S Receiver 418MHZ (SMD)
RXM-433-LC-S Receiver 433MHZ (SMD)
*** Insert Frequency
Not covered in this manual
LC Receivers are supplied in tube
packaging - 40 pcs. per tube.